SMART HOME Battery powered WiFi camera for outdoor D E LTACO

use IP54, 2MP, white

e « Power supply DC 5V/1A
¢ MicroSD card slot, max 128 GB
i ¢ IR nightvision range: Up to 10 m
Bas o,

SMART HOME Battery powered WiFi camera for outdoor use IP54, 2MP, white

With two-way audio you get in additon to the image also the ability to hear and talk to anyone close. The camera has a resolution
of 1920 x 1080 (2MP) and can be programmed to create detection zones withing the cameras field of view to only detect from
selected areas. A Micro-SD card slot is available for storing recorded material.

With the DELTACO SMART HOME app you can access and control all settings for the camera. Installation is quick and easy, all
you need is a functioning wireless network, ie. no special hubs or gateways. In the DELTACO SMART HOME app, in addition to
managing settings, you can also enable motion detection, either to be on all the time or to schedule the camera to be active at
certain times of the day. You also handle previous recordings made by the camera or you can take a screenshot or record real-
time video stored on your phone. The DELTACO SMART HOME app is of course available for free download for both Android
and iOS.



SPECIFICATIONS

Product weight
Color
Warranty
Megapixel
IR-LEDs

LOGISTIC

0.56 kg
White
5 years

2 MP

Item number

Manufacturer part number

Country of origin
Sales unit bar code
Sales unit height
Sales unit width
Sales unit depth
Sales unit gross weight
Sales unit net weight
Master carton height
Master carton width
Master carton depth
Master carton weight

Master carton quantity

DistIT Services AB, Glasfibergatan 8, 125 45 Alvsjd, Sweden

SH-IPC09
SH-IPC09
China
7333048054579
181 mm
102 mm
76 mm
0.31 kg
0.31 kg
399 mm
379 mm
225 mm
12 kg
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