## SMART HOME Battery powered WiFi camera for outdoor use IP54, 2MP, white







- Power supply DC 5V/1A
- · MicroSD card slot, max 128 GB
- IR nightvision range: Up to 10 m

## SMART HOME Battery powered WiFi camera for outdoor use IP54, 2MP, white

With two-way audio you get in addition to the image also the ability to hear and talk to anyone close. The camera has a resolution of 1920 x 1080 (2MP) and can be programmed to create detection zones withing the cameras field of view to only detect from selected areas. A Micro-SD card slot is available for storing recorded material.

With the DELTACO SMART HOME app you can access and control all settings for the camera. Installation is quick and easy, all you need is a functioning wireless network, ie. no special hubs or gateways. In the DELTACO SMART HOME app, in addition to managing settings, you can also enable motion detection, either to be on all the time or to schedule the camera to be active at certain times of the day. You also handle previous recordings made by the camera or you can take a screenshot or record real-time video stored on your phone. The DELTACO SMART HOME app is of course available for free download for both Android and iOS.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Product weight	0.56 kg
Color	White
Warranty	5 years
Megapixel	2 MP
IR-LEDs	1

## **LOGISTIC**

Item number	SH-IPC09
Manufacturer part number	SH-IPC09
Country of origin	China
Sales unit bar code	7333048054579
Sales unit height	181 mm
Sales unit width	102 mm
Sales unit depth	76 mm
Sales unit gross weight	0.31 kg
Sales unit net weight	0.31 kg
Master carton height	399 mm
Master carton width	379 mm
Master carton depth	225 mm
Master carton weight	12 kg
Master carton quantity	20